
Last Update Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 FINAL

19/09/2021 20:34 by 3 July by 17 July by 7 August by 28 August by 11 September 19th September

Kevin Wood 12 Bye Kevin Wood 12 w/o

Keith Halsey 13 Bye Keith Halsey 13

Charlie Raffaelli 9 Bye Charlie Raffaelli 9 14

David Dar 14 Bye David Dar 14 21

Shane Rowney 11 Bye Shane Rowney 11 21

Robbie Hubbard 4 Bye Robbie Hubbard 4 13

Rowland King 4 Rowland King 4 w/o

Craig Ramsey 12 Craig Ramsey 12

Michael Coulson 13 Michael Coulson 13 w/o

Len Berry 9 Len Berry 9

George Dowding 9 George Dowding 9 11

Edward Morris 15 Edward Morris 15 22

John Fry 6 John Fry 6 14

David Patterson 12 David Patterson 12 21

Geoff Denyer 4 Geoff Denyer 4

Ian Jennings 7 Ian Jennings 7 w/o

Phil Sams 7 Phil Sams 7 21

Rhys Eyles 11 Rhys Eyles 11 19

Ron Freeman 8 Ron Freeman 8 21

Dave Soar 10 Dave Soar 10 19

John Steptoe 5 John Steptoe 5 24

Ron Couldridge 8 Ron Couldridge 8 5

Martin Eyles 5 Martin Eyles 5 14

Paul Tidey 8 Paul Tidey 8 21

John Stewart 13 John Stewart 13 21

Alan Worsdale 8 Alan Worsdale 8 19

Dennis Miller 11 Dennis Miller 11 14

Nigel Lee 12 Nigel Lee 12 21

Chris Watson 12 Chris Watson 12 22

Roy Rowney 9 Roy Rowney 9 20

Kevin Robertson 12 Kevin Robertson 12 21

Clive Heasman 6 Clive Heasman 6 10

Ernest James 7 Ernest James 7 23

Jon Lloyd 12 Jon Lloyd 12 16

Larry McCluskey 7 Larry McCluskey 7 21

Steve Kerley 10 Steve Kerley 10 19

Julian Williams 11 Julian Williams 11 22

Alf Spratt 11 Alf Spratt 11 17

Tony Jacks 8 Tony Jacks 8 20

Philip Morris 8 Philip Morris 8 21

Keith Lucas 6 Keith Lucas 6 17

Matt Osborne 11 Matt Osborne 11 21

Brian Hall 10 Brian Hall 10 23

Nigel Wilks 4 Nigel Wilks 4 20

David Ambrose 8 David Ambrose 8 10

Vince O'Connor 11 Vince O'Connor 11 21

Mark Welton 15 Mark Welton 15

Peter Heal 10 Peter Heal 10 w/o

David Martin 12 David Martin 12

Brian Ravensdale 8 Brian Ravensdale 8 w/o

Simon Kittle 14 Simon Kittle 14 w/o

Peter Walton 6 Peter Walton 6

Ben Staines 12 Ben Staines 12 21

John Peoples 6 John Peoples 6 14

Andy Dawes 11 Andy Dawes 11 21

Alan Whale 12 Alan Whale 12 9

David McCathie 14 David McCathie 14 21

Trevor Morgan 10 Trevor Morgan 10 16

John Steptoe 5 17

Simon Kittle 14 21

Edward Morris 15 21

Simon Kittle 14 13

David Dar 14 7

Edward Morris 15 21

Larry McCluskey 7 15

Edward Morris 15 21

Ernest James 7

Larry McCluskey 7

Peter Heal 10

Edward Morris 15

John Stewart 13
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Phil Sams 7 9

Chris Watson 12 20

Simon Kittle 14 21

Vince O'Connor 11

Peter Heal 10

Simon Kittle 14

David McCathie 14
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Larry McCluskey 7

Philip Morris 8

18
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Ernest James 7 21

John Stewart 13 21

Handicap

Kevin Wood 12

David Dar 14

Shane Rowney 11

20

21

16

David Dar 14 21

David McCathie 14 22

Rowland King 4

Rowland King 4

21

18

Andy Dawes 11 20

Simon Kittle 14 21

Ben Staines 12 11

Peter Heal 10 21

Brian Ravensdale 8 7

Vince O'Connor 11 21

Matt Osborne 11 11

Brian Hall 10 13

Julian Williams 11 20

Larry McCluskey 7 23

Kevin Robertson 12 15

Ernest James 7 21

Nigel Lee 12 12

Chris Watson 12 22

Edward Morris 15

Ian Jennings 7 12

Edward Morris 15 21

David Patterson 12 13

Rowland King 4 w/o

Michael Coulson 13

John Stewart 13 22

John Steptoe 5 w/o

Paul Tidey 8 13

Phil Sams 7 21

Ron Freeman 8

Philip Morris 8 21


